Tateville area, southern For portion of Pulaski County, Ky Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City FR C NO. SHEET NO. 1 1st Revised TATEVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Name of Issuing Corporation . ( Original SHEET NO. 1 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT ALL CONSUMERS CHECKED Utility Regulation Commission CONNECTION CHARGES: MAR 1 2 1980 Meter Size Charge RATES AND TARKERS 5/8" x 3/4" Meter \$300.00 325.00 3/4" Meter 1" and over Actual cost of installation 5/8" Meter: 1,000 gallons \$7.10 Mimimum Bill 3.20 per 1,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 First 4,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons Over 3/4" Meter: First \$19.90 Minimum Bill 5,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons 5,000 gallons Over 1" Meter: 10,000 gallons \$31.15 Minimum Bill First 2.25 per 1,000 gallons 10,000 gallons Over 1-1/2 Meter: 15,000 gallons \$42.40 Minimum Bill First 15,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons Over 2" Meter: \$53.65 Minimum Bill 20,000 gallons First 20,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons Over 1980 DATE EFFECTIVE February PATE OF ISSUE March . 1980 President TITLE ISSUED BY Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kyo in Case No. 7650 dated February 19, 1980

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served	on Cit-
	Community, Town	or city .
	P.S.C. NO.	
	Driginal SHEET NO.	1-4
Tateville Water Association, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	-
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO	-
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE	····
CLASSITI	CATION OF GENEVICE	RATE
		PER UNIT
PURCHASED WATER ADJUS	STMENT CLAUSE	
abulation Form to be used for purchased waith 807 KAR 5:067, Purchased Water Adjustment Public Service Commission.	ater adjustments in accordance ment Clause, as adopted by	
. Volume of water purchased for 12-month period ended		
(which is within 3 months of effective date of supplier's rate change) $\underline{1}/$	M Gal.	
. Cost at new rates	\$	
. Cost at Base Rate	\$	
. Total Change in cost (Item 2 minus Item 3)	\$	
. Volume sold for same period as in Item 1	M Gal.	
PWA Per M gallon sold (Item 4 divided by Item 5)	¢	
	to bloom to be a second	-
Tote 1: Item 1 cannot, for this computation Item 5 divided by .85.	on table, exceed CHECKED Public Service Commission	
ame of Supplier: Burnside Municipal Wate	rworks MAY 1 0 1982	
resent rate charged by supplier: \$ 1.19	per M Gallons. RATES AND TARIFFS	
DATE OF ISSUE April 13, 1982	DATE EFFECTIVE April 1	3, 1982
SSUED BY Name of Officer	TITLE President	
Issued by authority of an Order of tin Case No dated	he Public Service Commission of	Kentucky
		6)

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire area Served Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. NO.	1
Cateville Water Association, Inc.  Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.  SHEET NO.	
		·
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMEN	NT CLAUSE (Cont.)	
n the event a refund is received from the spreviously paid, the following tabulations w	supplier for amounts	
. Total refund received	\$	
<ol> <li>Total amount of water estimated to be sold during 2 month period begin- ning with the first day of the month following receipt of the refund</li> </ol>	M Gal.	
Refund factor per unit of water sold (Item 1 divided by Item 2)	¢	
4. The refund factor may be adjusted in the final month to more accurately reflect the amount to be refunded.		
	CHECKED Public Service Commission MAY 1 0 1982	
	by B Opus RATES (AND TARIFFS	
DATE OF ISSUE April 13, 1982	DATE EFFECTIVE April	13, 1982
ISSUED BY Your Dovis Name of Officer	TITLE President	
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No. dated	e Public Service Commission o	f Kentucky